BUOYS
POLYETHYLENE
FLOATSUPERSTRUCTURE
•	 High-shock resistant rotomoulded polyethylene float, 10mm
thickness.
•	 Float filled with closed-cell expanded polyurethane foam
inside.
•	 Ballast weight integrated for a greater stability.

PE
Re
gi
on
 A
Mediterráneo Señales Marítimas, S.L.  /     +34 96 276 10 22 /     msm@mesemar.com /     www.mesemar.com
PBM15
*Other volumes and heights available under request.
 (D) Float
diameter
(A) Focal
Height
(FH) Float
Height (C) Draft (H) Total height Float
Volume Total weight Max. chain
PBM15-1 1.5 m 2.0 m 1.39 m 0.5 m 3.2 m 1.35 m3 354 Kg 630 Kg
PBM15-2 1.5 m 2.75 m 1.39 m 0.5 m 4 m 1.35 m3 370 kg 600 Kg
Region A
TOP MARK
WATERLINE
MOORING EYE

 A
FLOAT
PE
SUPERSTRUCTURE
PE
Mediterráneo Señales Marítimas, S.L.  /     +34 96 276 10 22 /     msm@mesemar.com /     www.mesemar.com
PBM18
*Other volumes and heights available under request.
 (D) Float
diameter
(A) Focal
Height
(FH) Float
Height (C) Draft (H) Total height Float
Volume Total weight Max. chain
PBM18-1 1.8 m 2.1 m 1.8 m 0.7 m 3.8 m 2.3 m3 545 Kg 770 Kg
PBM18-2 1.8 m 2.6 m 1.8 m 0.7 m 4.3 m 2.3 m3 565 Kg 770 Kg
PBM18-3 1.8 m 3.1 m 1.8 m 0.7 m 4.8 m 2.3 m3 585 Kg 770 Kg
TOP MARK
WATERLINE
MOORING EYES
D

HVAISI304 AISI316GALV
FLOAT
PE
SUPERSTRUCTURE
PE
Mediterráneo Señales Marítimas, S.L.  /     +34 96 276 10 22 /     msm@mesemar.com /     www.mesemar.com
PBM25
 (D) Float
diameter
(A) Focal
Height
(FH) Float
Height (C) Draft (H) Total height Float
Volume Total weight Max. chain
PBM25 2.55 m 5 m 1.9 m 1.65 m 8.1 m 6.4 m3 1,750 kg 2,400 kg
PBM25A 2.5 m 4.4 m 1.9 m 3.17 m 9.5 m 6.1 m3 2,000 kg 2,200 kg
PBM25X 2.55 m 5 m 1.9 m 1.65 m 8.1 m 6.4 m3 1,750 kg 2,400 kg
PBM25Y 2.55 m 5 m 1.9 m 1.65 m 8.1 m 6.4 m3 1,750 kg 2,400 kg
*Other volumes and heights available under request.
PBM25

TAIL
PE
SUPERSTRUCTURE
PE
Region A
Mediterráneo Señales Marítimas, S.L.  /     +34 96 276 10 22 /     msm@mesemar.com /     www.mesemar.com
PBM26A
*Other volumes and heights available under request.
 (D) Float
diameter
(A) Focal
Height
(FH) Float
Height (C) Draft (H) Total height Float
Volume Total weight Max. chain
PBM26A-1 2.6 m 3.2 m 2.06 m 0.7 m 6.8 m 6 m3 1,000 kg 2,000 kg
PBM26A-2 2.6 m 4.5 m 2.06 m 0.7 m 8.5 m 6 m3 1,040 kg 2,000 kg
Region A
TOP MARK
WATERLINE
MOORING EYE